21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 3013219146 - 10000; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

Beginning Balance
Deposits/Debits
Withdrawals/Credits

Total

ank Reconciliation’;

$ 1,02¢,20068 + § (7,335.02) = $ 1,021,96465 - § 1,021,964.66 = § -
5 143,970.29 + 3 - = § 14387029 - § 283,89647 = § (139,926.18)
3 (198,360.34) + § 667020 = $ (191,690.14)- § (331861632) = § 139,826.18
$ 974,909.63 $ (664.82) $ 974,244.81 $ 97424481 5 -
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3/6/2017 1:23 PM



21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

[TransiData

02/01/2017
02/01/2017
02/01/2017
02/01/2017
02/0272017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
0R/G2/2017
02/02/2017
02/G2/2017
02/62/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/06/2017
02/07/2017
02/07/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/09/2017
02/09/2017
021072017
Q21072017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
0211072017
021172017
0zn12017
02132017
0211372017
021372017
021312017
021372017
0211372017
02/13/2017
0211312017
02/13/2017
021312017
02/14/2017
02/14/2017
02/15/2017
02/15/2017
02/15/2017
02/15/2017
02/20/2017

543

543
17-0226
17-0226
17-0229
17-0229
17-0053
17-0053
17-0083
17-0053
17-0054
17-0233
17-0233
17-0236
17-0240
17-0240
17-0243
17-0243
17-0245
17-0245
529

528
17-0248
530

B30

530

531

831
00016296
544

544

545

£45
17-0232
17-0232
17-0250
17-0250
17-0278
17-0254
17-0254
532

532
17-0258
17-0258
17-0287

00016300
00016300
00016085
00016085
00016C88
Q0016088
00016083
00016083
00016093
00018093
00016087
00016142
00016142
00016145
00016149
00016148
00016152
00016152
00016154
0C016154
00016107
0C016107
00016157
00016108
00016108
00016108
00016297
00016287
00016296
00616301
00016301
00014302
00018302
00018141
00016293
00016158
00016159
00016294
000161863
00016163
00016298
00016298
00016183
00016183
00016229

11C00-0000-11011-0600-00000Q-0000-00000
24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0600-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0600-00000
11000-0000-11011-00¢0-000000-0000-00000
14000-0000-11011-0000-G00000-0000-00000
31260-0000-11011-0000-600000-0000-00000
316C0-6C00-11011-0000-000000-0030-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-C0000
11000-0000~11011-0000-000000-0000-C0000
25153-0000-11011-000C-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-1101 1-0006-000000-0000-30000
11006-0030-11011-0000-0C0000-0000-00000
21000-00C0-11011-0003-0C0000-000C-00000
21000-00C¢0-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-00G0-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-00¢000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-00C000-0000-0000C
11000-000C-11011-0000-00C000-0000-00000
24106-0000-11011-0000-00C000-0000-00000
11000-000G-11011-0000-00G000-0000-00500
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00C00
24106-0000-11011-0000-000C00-0000-00000
24154-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
24106-0000-11011-6000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11G11-0000-000000-0000-00000
24108-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00050
24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000020-0000-000C0
11000-0000-11011-0000-0G1027-0000-000G0
11000-0000-11011-0CG00-001027-C000-000G0
21000-0000-11011-0800-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0C00-000003-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0600-00000C-G000-00000
21600-0000-11011-0000-00000G-0000-0000G
11€00-0000-11011-0C00-00000C-0000-0000C
24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0C00-00006
21000-0000-11011-0060-000000-0000-00000
11000-C000-11011-0000-000000-0C00-00000
31600-0000-11011-0000-C00000-0G00-00000
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Mark Payroli Voucher Paid 543
Mark Payroli Voucher Paid 543
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No

Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0053; Fung=11000

Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0053; Fun
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0053; Fun
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0053; Fun
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0054; Fun
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Apgrove Cash Receipts Baich; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Baich; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receigts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Mark Payroil Voucher Paid 529

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 529

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 530

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 530

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 53¢

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 531

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 531

Client Analysis

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 544

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 544

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 545

Mark Payrall Voucher Paid 545

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No

Reversing: Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch Nc

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 532

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 532

Approve Cash Receipts Bateh; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No

Accounting Cycle: FY2CG17, Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 3013219146 - 10000; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

=2 17-0226;
2 17-0226;
2 17-0229;
.2 17-0229;

d=14000
d=31200
d=31600
d=11000
2 17-0233;
- 17-0233;
. 17-02386;
. 17-0240;
. 17-0240;
2 17-0243,;
2 17-0243,
. 17-0245;
. 17-0245;

.0 17-0248;

2 17-0232;

.2 17-0250;
.2 17-0250;
2 17-0278;
< 17-0254;
.0 17-0254;

. 17-0258;
L 17-0258;
. 17-0267;

B H LA DDLU ONODD AP APNPNO AN BB PO ADOHHE DD LNLL

135,808.42

18.00
65.00
138,608.42
75.00
26.00

3.00
70.00
1,818.65

3/6/2017 1:24 PM

11,143.80
313.55

3,279.67
170.60
14,182.00
8,587.50
1,145.00

19,012.68
1,628.68

2,893.13
104.42
0.35
53.38
1,971.53
139.40
23,115.36
855.26
998.58
31,314.07

138,888.42

313.55



21st Century Pubfic Academy

Accounting Cycle: FYZ2017; Bank: Welis Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 3013219146 - 10000; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

Bank Account Recanciliation Report

[Trans:Date

ource Dociment

02/20/2017
Q22172017
02/21/2017
02/21/2017
G2/21/2017
02/2212017
02/2212017
Gz/2z2/2017
02/22/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
02/27/2017
02/27/2017
02/28/2017
02/28/2017
02/28/2017
02/28/2017

Total

17-0267
17-0280
17-0280
17-0056
17-0056
17-0266
17-0266
170266
17-0266
17-0263
17-0058
546

546

17-0262
17-0268
17-0268
541

541

17-0269
17-0269

00016229
00016304
00016304
00016188
00016188
00016228
00016228
00016228
00016228
00016225
00016198
00016303
00016303
00016224
00016243
00016243
00016229
00016289
0016283
00016283

31701-0000-11011-000¢-0C0000-0000-00000
21000-000¢-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-06000C-0000-00000
11000-000C-11011-0000-0G0000-0000-00000
31700-000C~11011-0000-0C0000-0000-0000C
31701-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
31600-000C-11011-0000-000000-0000-0000C
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
21000-0000C-11011-0000-00C000-0000-00000
24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11C11-0000-00C500-0000-00000
24106-0000-11C11-0000-00C000-0000-00000
21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-11G11-0000-000000-0000-00000

Page 2 of 2

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0267;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0280;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0280;
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0056; Fund=11080
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0056; Fund=31700
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0266;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0266;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0266;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0266;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0263;
Dishursement for Voucher: 17-0058; Fund=21000
Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 546

Mark Payrolt Voucher Paid 546

Agpprove Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0262;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0268;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0268;
Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 541

Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 541

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0269;
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0269;

3/6/2017 1:24 PM

Deb
$ 87463 3 8.75
3 2300 § -
5 85.00 § -
$ - $ 18,338.30
3 - $ 33.87
3 2723 § 0.27
$ 55.01 § 0.55
5 18400 § -
$ 300 % -
$ 3500 3 -
3 - 3 636.75
5 - 5 §99.58
3 - $ 30,705.41
$ §5.00 $ -
$ 110.00 §$ -
$ 2200 % -
$ - $ 10,695.99
3 - 3 313.55
) 17.00 § -
3 226.00 § -
$283,896.47 $331,616.32



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank «; Bank Account:

Bank Account Recongciliation Report

02/28/2017

9146 - 10000; Statement Date:

Date Source Document  [tem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
10/8/2015 0001308C 0001308C Adjust RHC for QCt 3 0.05
4/29/2016 00014021 00014021 doman charge 3 28.02
212312017 17-0058 6513 Albuquerque Public Schools $ B36.75
Subtotal $ 66482

Page 1 0of 1

3612017 1:23 PM



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

Date Source Document  Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
1/31/2017 17-0052 6487 Albuguerque Bernalillo County 3 231.92
1/31/2017 17-0052 6488 Charter School Nursing Service $ 1,116.05
113142017 17-0052 6489 Comcast 3 431.39
113172017 17-0062 6490 Cocperative Educational Svcs. $ 2,000.00
13112017 17-0062 6491 Document Technologies 3 229.08
143112017 17-0052 6492 LCA Bank Corporation 3 310.31
11312017 17-0052 5493 LBD Computer Consulting 5 262.92
1/31/2017 17-0052 6494 New Mexico Gas 5 369.86
1/31/2017 17-0052 6485 PNM $ 2,355.44
2/11/2017 543 Internal Revenue Service $ 11,457.35
2/1/2017 17-0226 17-0228 lunches, am program $ 243.00

21212017 17-022% 17-0228 lunches, am program $ 112.00

20212017 17-0053 6496 AEG LLC 3 14,182.00
2212017 17-0053 8497 Andy Cordova 3 48,49
2122017 17-0053 6498 ARIA Studies Consultants, Inc $ 6,587.50
2022017 17-0053 6499 Copperstate Security $ 120.00
2122017 17-0053 6500 Habby Lobby $ 122.11
21212017 17-0053 6501 New Day Therapeutics $ 1,488.00
2/2/2017 17-0053 6502 Tom Terrifics Ultraclean $ 167167
2/212017 17-0054 68503 The Vigit Group $ 1,145.00
21312017 17-0233 17-0233 am program, SWREC $ 789.11

21812017 17-0236 17-0236 am program $ 85.00

21712017 17-0240 17-0240 am program, lunches 3 £3.00

2/8/2017 17-0243 17-0243 am program, lunches $ 54.00

21812017 17-0245 17-0245 lunches, am program $ 58.00

2/10/2017 529 NMPSIA $ 20,541.36
2M0/2017 17-0248 17-0248 am program $ 55.00

2/10/2017 530 NMRHCA $  2,957.90
211112017 531 NMTRD $ 2,024.81
2/13/2017 544 NMERB $ 23,970.62
2/13/2017 545 Welis Fargo Bank $ 32,313.65
2/13/2017 00016296 00016296 Client Analysis $ 139.40
2/13/2017 17-0250 17-0250 am progran, lunches $ 83.00

2/113/2017 17-0278 17-0278 SEG-February 2017 $ 138,698.42

214/2017 17-0254 170254 am program, funches $ 101.00

211572017 532 internal Revenue Service $ 11,156.73
2M15/2017 17-0258 17-0258 am progfam, lunches $ 73.00

21202017 17-0267 17-0257 Bernalillo HB-33, SB-9 $ 2,666.34

22112017 17-0280 17-0280 am program, lunches $ 78.00

Page 1of2

3/6/2017 1:24 PM



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:

2/21/2017
212112017
21212017
2/2112617
2/212017
21212017
27212017
272172017
202112017
2(22/2017
2/23/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
212712017
2/28/2017
2/28/2017

Subtotat

17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0056
17-0066
17-0266
17-0263
546

17-0262
17-0268
541

17-0269

Bank Account Recongiliation Report

6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
17-0266
17-0263

17-0262
17-0268

17-0269

Albugquerque Bemalille County
Ant Mary's Pest Control
Charter Schocl Nursing Service
Cooperative Educational Svcs.
Document Technologies

L.DD Computer Consulting
PNM

Ricch

Specialty Electric Incorporate
lunches,am program, Sandoval,
am program

Wells Fargo Bank

am program

am program , lunches

Internal Revenue Service

am program, lunches

Page 2 of 2

8146 - 10000; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

$ 246.75
$ 96.598
$  2,092.59
$ 11,813.22
$ 458,18
$ 833.01
$ 238021
3 268.20
$ 182.43
$ 278.42
5 35.00
$ 31,704.99
$ 95.00
3 132.00
$ 11,009.54
$ 243.00
$143,970.29  § 198,360.34

3/6/2017 1:24 PM



21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Recenciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:46 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 9203 - Activity Account; Statement
Date: 02/28/2017

Bank Reconciliation

Beginning Balance $ 30,602.14 + $ (2,309.52) = § 28,29262 - $2820262 = § -
Deposits/Debits 3 5364.03 + § - = § 5364.03 - § 650232 = §(1,138.29)
Withdrawals/Credits  § (3,881.27)+ $ 218852 = § (1681.75) - $ (2,820.04) = § 1,138.29
Total $ 32,084.90 $  (110.00) $ 31,974.90 $ 31,974.90 $ -

Page 1 of 1



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -, Bank Account:

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

[TransiDate

Solirce Dociimen

9203 - Activity Account; Statement Date: 02/28/2017

02/01/2017
02/01/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/07/2017
02/07/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/09/2017
02/09/2017
02/10r2017
02/10/2017
02102017
02/13/2017
02/13/2017
02/14/2017
02/14/2017
02/15/2017
02/26/2017
02/20/20%7
02/20/2017
02/21/2017
02/2172017
02/2212017
02/22/2017
02/22/2017
02/2312017
0212412017
02/28/2017

Total

17-0227
17-0228
17-0230
17-G231
17-0053
17-0234
17-0235
17-0237
17-0238
17-023%
17-0241
17-0242
17-0244
17-0248
17-0055
17-0247
17-0249
17-0262
17-0251
17-0253
17-0255
17.0256
17-0260
00016180
00016181
17-0259
17-0279
17-0056
17-0265
17-0057
17-0087
17-0264
17-0261
17-0270

00016086
00016087
00016089
00016090
00016093
00016143
00616144
00016146
00016147
00016148
00016150
00016151
00016153
00016155
00016106
00016156
00016158
00016162
00018160
000161613
00018164
00016165
00016185
00016180
00016181
00016184
0c016285
00016188
00016227
00016191
00016281
00016226
00016223
00016284

23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-C0000
23000-0000-11015-0000-0060000-00C0-00000
23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0G600-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0G00-00000
23000-0000-11015-0C00-00000¢-0000-0000C
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000060-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-G000-000000-C000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-C000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11G15-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000G00-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000600-0000-00C00
23000-0000-11015-0000-000400-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-00060-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-00C000-0000-0G000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-G0000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0G600-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-G000-000005-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-G000-000000-0000-0000C
23000-0000-1 1015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-000C0
23000-0000-11C15-0000-000600-0000-000C0
23000-0000-11015-0000-000600-0000-00000
23000-00C0-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000
23000-00G60-11015-0000-00¢000-0000-00000
23000-0000-11015-0000-00C000-0000-00000

Page 1 of 1

3612017 12:47 PM

Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0227:Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0228:Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0230;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0231;Re §
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0053; Fund=23000 $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0234;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0235,Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0237;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0238;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0238;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0241;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0242,Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0244;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0246;Re $
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0055; Fund=230C0 3
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0247;Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0249;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0252;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0251;Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0253,Re §
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0255;Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0256,Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0260;Re $
Reversing: Fraud checks $
Reversing: Reversing: Fraud checks $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0259;Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0279;Re $
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0056; Fund=23000 $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0265;Re $
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0057; Fund=23000 $
Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0057; Fund=23000 3
Approve Cash Receipis Batch; Batch No.: 17-0264;Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0261;,Re $
Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0270;Re §

582.00
48.27
178.54
188.00
250.0G
130.32
§2.00
72.49
123.52
177.00
383.16
480.00
140.00
132.98
392.00
193.00
51.00
346.25
70.00
77.00
337.50
483.44
75.00
50.00

261.00
644.85
83.00
435.00
15.00

B OHB PO ALDO NGO HLOADA OO ALARABHANTNNN
t

$6,502.32

$ 2,520.04



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 9203 - Activity Account; Statement Date:

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

02/28/2017

Date Source Document  ltem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
11/5/2015 16-002¢ 3346 Juan Romero $ 4.00
5/11/2016 16-0076 3407 Jessica Brown 3 6.0C
212112017 17-0056 3478 Ancient Free and Accepted Maso $ 100.0C
Subtotal $ - $ 110.00

Page 101

3/612017 12:47 PM



21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:
02/2812017

Bank Account Recongiliation Report

9203 - Activity Account; Statement Date:

Date Source Document  Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawatl
1/30/2017 17-0050 3466 Albuquerque Publishing Company $ 98.52
1/30/2017 17-0051 3487 Albuquerque Parochial & indepe $ 530.00
1/30/2017 17-0051 3468 James P. Ahrend $ 69.00
1/30/2017 17-0051 3489 Mario's Pizza $ 1,054.00
1/30/2017 17-0051 3471 QOutpost Ice Arena $ 44800
113172017 17-0052 3473 NM Coalition for Charter Schoo $ 100.00
2172017 17-0227 17-0227 sales, art, osi, book order, m $ 582.00
21112017 17-0228 17-0228 pennies for pasta $ 48.27
2122017 17-0230 17-0230 pennies § 178.54
21212017 17-0231 17-0231 OSi, art $ 188.00
2/212017 17-0053 3472 Herrera Bus Co. $ 22200
21312017 17-0234 17-0234 sales, athletics,art. OSI, jean $ 250.00
2/3/2017 17-0235 17-0235 Pennies for Pasta $ 13032
2/6/2017 17-0237 17-0237 O8I, art spanish $ 82.00
2/6/2017 17-0238 17-0238 pennies forpasta $ 7249
21712017 17-0239 17-0239 Pennies for pasta, spririt wee $ 123.52
2/7/2017 17-0241 17-0241 O8I, running club, music $ 177.00
21812017 17-0242 17-0242 Pennies for Pasta § 38318
21812017 17-0244 17-0244 sales, OSi,running, spanish $ 480.00
21912017 17-0245 17-0246 music, bk order,art,agenda, OS] $ 140.00
21912017 17-0055 3474 Albuguergue Parochiat & Indepe $ 45000
2/9/2017 17-0055 3475 Warehouse 508 by NMX Sports $ 45000
2M0/2017 17-0247 17-0247 penneis for pasta $ 132.98
2110/2017 17-0249 17-0249 osi, jeans, music, color guard $ 382.00
211012017 17-0252 17-0252 sales $ 183.00
2/13/2017 170251 17-0251 bk order, osi § 51.00
2/113/2017 17-0253 17-0253 pennies for pasta, v-day sales $  346.25
2/14/2017 17-0255 17-0255 music, $ 70.00
2/14/2017 17-0256 17-0256 Pennies v-day grams $§ 77.00
2/15/2017 17-0260 17-0260 pennies for pasta v-day $ 337.50
2120/2017 17-0259 17-0259 agenda,running, music $ 7500
2121/2017 17-0279 17-0279 color guard $ 5000
2/2112017 17-0056 3478 Diens 3 90.75
212172017 17-0056 3477 Ric Metro Regionat Transit Dis $ 368.00
212212017 17-0265 17-0265 QO8Si, sales $ 261.00
2/23/2017 17-0264 17-0264 GSi, athietics $ 83.00
212412017 17-0261 17-0261 sales, ieans, music, span, OSi $ 435.00
21282017 17-0270 17-0270 am program $ 15.00
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21st Century Public Academy 8ank Account Reconciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:47 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: §203 - Activity Account; Statement Date:
Qz2/28/2017

Subtotal $5,364.03 $ 3,881.27
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